Data sheet 3SU1851-0AF00-4NB1
Enclosure for command devices, 22 mm, round, enclosure material
metal, enclosure top part gray, 1 control point metal, A=CES
keyswitch SSG10, Key removal O+I, 1 NO, spring-loaded terminal,
floor mounting, silver label, black font, with graphic symbol: Gear
wheels, M12 connector (5-pin) bottom, insulated reserve conductors
Label glued in
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Enclosures
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-3BA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 1
3SU1400-2AA10-3BA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator A = 3SU1050-5BF11-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point
A
3SU1050-5BF11-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1851-0AA00-0AB1
Enclosure
Design of the housing with recess for label
Shape of the enclosure front Square
Material of the enclosure metal
Number of command points 1
Product component
● EMERGENCY STOP device No
● protective collar No
Color
● of top part of the enclosure grey
Delivery state
● as a kit No
● pre-wired on strip terminal Yes
Mounting type of the enclosure Vertical
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism Key-operated switch
Suitability for use EMERGENCY OFF switch No
Product feature
● lockout No
3SU1851-0AF00-4NB1 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/4 03/24/2020 © Copyright Siemens